Laker Turkey Trot 5K - 11/28/2019

Results by Age Group

Group

Females:

Overall Female

F 00-10

F11-14

F 15-19

Place

ua A W N R

O 00 N o U B W N R

Name

Mallahan, Elaine

Botta, Melissa

Vitelli, Isabella
Brauer, Makenna
Stroup, Alexis
Smith, Ella

Lockhert, Zoe

Holmes, Clare
Kowal, Cambrie
Weber, Maeven
Holmes, Sarah
Wormek, Grace
Alfaro, Maria
Page, Reagan
Willis, Emily

Smith, Sydney

Bib #

828

342

804
346
827
840
819

608
604
607
811
999
602
973
606
813

Time

22:15.49

37:22.33

24:39.67
24:42.17
27:08.52
27:33.42
31:00.33

22:06.11
23:56.58
25:33.24
27:39.08
27:39.52
29:00.70
29:38.21
29:45.27
32:20.55



F 20-29

F 30-39

F 40-49

10
11
12
13
14

O 00 N o U B W N R

O 00 N o U B W N R

[ S = S
N, O

Botta, Megan

Botta, Madison
Meckley, Irelyn
Carroll, Shelby

Stockman, Sadie

Moriearty, Lauren
Lockhert, Jenny
Lockhert, Jackey
Rassel, Finesa
Prather, Jenifer
Osborn, Brittany
Brauer, Abby

Day, Jessica

Serrano, Marielle

Durnin, Jill

Weaver, Stephanie

ParkerLeClerc, Marianne

Miller, Heather
Boyle, Mary
Sovick, Kimberly
Carper, Alicia
Wood, Magan
Martin, Monica
Greber, Jamie
Emory, Larissa

Nielsen, Corinne

341
340
838
605
812

837
816
814
834
835
971
344
807
808

842
992
976
852
820
979
348
997
964
803
797
968

34:44.86
36:04.42
36:35.02
37:28.95
50:55.52

22:42.64
26:50.21
31:32.39
32:40.77
32:41.08
36:41.80
37:14.49
44:52.83
48:37.33

23:03.30
26:13.77
29:34.36
29:40.21
30:55.24
34:03.27
34:08.92
34:28.21
34:32.24
34:53.83
36:42.49
50:52.24



F 50-59

F 60-99

Males:

Overall Male

M 00-10

N oo o AW N e

O 00 N o Uu B W N R

1

1

Roberts, Katie
Brauer, Nikki
Stonitsch, Kim
Thoenen, Sirenia
Meckley, Stacey
Thompson, Shana

Smith, Laurie

Williams, Kris
Bowen, Karen
Leonard, April

O'Connor, Paula

tenBensel, Roxanne

Vandiver, Renee
Lockhert, Amy
Wormek, Cheryl

Holmes, Val

DelMotte, Kay

Wismer, Cindy

Ryan, Jeremy

Vitelli, Gabriel

831
347
981
986
839
801
846

994
343
963
809
983
989
824
998
810

349
995

802

990

27:11.17
29:55.21
32:49.17
35:09.21
36:34.61
46:53.77
50:49.92

26:03.42
26:27.95
28:38.58
30:29.55
36:53.27
37:54.08
40:51.52
49:50.61
49:50.86

29:58.49
30:31.86

16:57.89

23:09.49



M 11-14

M 15-19

M 20-29

M 30-39

v b~ W N
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Boyle, Charlie
Boyle, Connor
Emory, Benjamin

Emory, Colton

Durnin, Karson
Schlict, Payton
Thompson, Garrison
Mellencamp, Spencer
Botta, Joshua
Nielsen, Ronan

Mallahan, Nobel

Thoenen, Jake
Vitelli, Michael
Durnin, Kam
Finley, Levi
Thompson, Grant
Thoenen, Maximus
Page, Ryan
McDaniel, Ethan
Prather, CJ

Seise, Tucker
Lockhert, Luke

Lockhert, Daniel

Farrell, Justin

Paterson, Sam

818
817
350
351

844
977
669
841
339
970
826

984
991
843
955
987
985
974
603
836

829
821
825

798
805

23:41.74
28:57.67
36:42.05
37:34.67

21:35.02
23:00.55
26:09.11
26:40.39
27:03.14
34:06.61
36:45.17

18:24.45
18:39.21
19:50.39
21:32.61
22:32.14
23:25.11
23:42.14
25:27.30
38:35.36

17:12.11
25:35.67
30:53.64

22:08.33
25:43.24



M 40-49

M 50-59

M 60-99

O 00 N o U B W N R
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Farrell, Jones
Osborn, Kevin

Nielsen, Drew

Alfaro, Nigher
Page, Scott
Kucsik, Rob
Mallahan, Mark
Roberts, Stacy
Boyle, Chris
tenBensel, Corey
Moehle, Chris
Brauer, Chad
Thompson, Tim
Durnin, Bryce

Smith, BJ

Toth, Mike
Emory, Kevin

Lockhert, Dale

McDermott, Jim
Stoelting, Danny

Wismer, Tom

830
972
969

601
975
833
823
832
815
982
849
345
670
845
848

988
352
822

806
980
996

36:08.67
39:58.95
49:10.58

19:35.95
22:43.17
24:39.08
24:40.64
26:53.89
28:59.30
34:14.70
36:50.95
37:14.77
37:26.52
39:32.95
50:50.70

27:13.64
37:34.92
40:52.80

23:36.17
33:37.61
34:35.08



